
Judge's Signatures

2013 Men's Jerrell Steel
Meet Results
Jan 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2013 6:16:08 PM

Men / 6 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Smith841
Excalibur

10.300 9.700 8.90010.600 10.2009.800 59.500
2 1 1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Logan Kutzman808
Capital

9.800 9.000 9.10010.500 9.60010.000 58.000
4 5 2 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Wesley Eades862
Loudoun

10.600 9.200 7.90010.000 9.60010.300 57.600
1 3T 6 9 1 3T 3 

3 

Jarel Gomez861
Hurricane Gymnastics

10.100 9.600 8.40010.100 9.0009.600 56.800
3 2 5 6T 4 4T 4 

4 

Robert Marsden809
Capital

7.500 9.200 8.20010.200 9.0009.400 53.500
8 4T 4 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Kyle Shilling840
Excalibur

8.600 7.500 8.60010.300 7.1008.500 50.600
6 7T 3 5 7 9 6 

6 

Connor Micklos860
Hurricane Gymnastics

9.100 7.500 8.7009.800 8.5006.200 49.800
5 8T 7 4 10 7 7 

7 

Ethan Grace810
Capital

7.400 8.100 8.4009.300 8.0008.000 49.200
9 6 8 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Elliot Foster842
Excalibur

6.500 6.400 7.5008.800 8.8009.200 47.200
10 10 9 10 6 6 9 

9 

Nathaniel Lewis877
World Class

7.900 6.800 9.0006.700 4.9007.800 43.100
7 9 10 2 9 10 10 

10 
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